
 

 
 

 
 

Monday, 3 July     • Presided over a Council meeting, Council Chamber, Norwood Town Hall. 

Tuesday, 4 July • Presided over a meeting of the Business & Economic Development Advisory 
Committee, Mayor’s Parlour, Norwood Town Hall. 

Wednesday, 5 July • Attended a meeting with the Chief Executive Officer and representatives from the 
Norwood Residents Association, Mayor’s Office, Norwood Town Hall. 

Saturday, 8 July • Attended the pre-match function followed by the Norwood versus Glenelg football 
match, Norwood Oval. 

Monday, 10 July • Presided over a Special meeting of Council, Council Chamber, Norwood Town Hall. 

Tuesday, 11 July • Presided over a Special meeting of the Norwood Parade Precinct Committee, Mayor’s 
Parlour, Norwood Town Hall. 

Tuesday, 18 July • Attended a meeting with Reverend Julie Worrall (St Aidan’s Church, Marden), Mayor’s 
Office, Norwood Town Hall. 

Wednesday, 19 July • Attended an Information Session: new SA Ambulance Station, Mayor’s Parlour, 
Norwood Town Hall. 

Saturday, 22 July • Attended the North Adelaide versus Norwood football match, Prospect Oval. 

Monday, 31 July • Attended a meeting with Cr John Callisto and Cr Christel Mex, Mayor’s Office, 
Norwood Town Hall. 

Monday, 31 July • Attended a presentation of the draft Arts & Culture Plan 2024-2027, Mayor’s Parlour, 
Norwood Town Hall. 

Tuesday, 1 August • Attended a meeting with Mr Glyn Nicholas, Norwood. 

Thursday, 3 August • Officially launched the SALA Festival in the City of Norwood Payneham & St Peters, St 
Peters Town Hall Complex, St Peters. 
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